
ADAC SX Cup 2023/24
Class SX2

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Bike Stuttgart Dortmund Points
Team 11. Nov 13. Jan total

Heat 1 Heat 1
Heat 2 Heat 2

1 141 Yamaha 25 25
25 25

2 11 KTM 22 22
20 22KTMSarholzRacingTeam

DESPREY, Maxime / FRA
SturmRacingTeam
FONVIELLE, Calvin / FRA

100

86
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20 22
3 260 GasGas 15 18

12 20
4 965 Husqvarna 18 11

16 14
5 22 Husqvarna 13 13

13 16
6 252 KTM 12 10

15 10

KTMSarholzRacingTeam
KOCH, Nico / DEU
BeckerRacing
MANZATO, Hugo / FRA

K kR i T

VisuAlzProduction
LAMARQUE, Mickael / FRA
HFourRacingTeam
BLOY, Paul / DEU

65

59

55

47
15 10

7 170 Kawasaki - 20
- 18

8 401 Yamaha 14 -
22 -

9 162 Honda 16 -
18 -

10 773 Kawasaki - 16

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
OWEN, Jace / USA
SturmRacingTeam
SANFORD, Maxwell / USA
KLmotorsRacing
Do, Thomas / FRA

KosakRacingTeam
Irsuti, Jannis / FRA

38

34

28

47

36

10 773 Kawasaki 16
- 12

11 31 Suzuki - 14
- 13

12 1 Kawasaki - 15
- 11

13 388 Husqvarna 20 -
- -

14 851 Suzuki 9
Luke'sRacing-HertrampfGruppe
BRIATTE Clement / FRA

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
Malaval, Adrien / FRA

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
RAY, Brandon / USA

Do, Thomas / FRA

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
Lebeau, Julien / FRA

28

27

26

20

14 851 Suzuki 9 -
11 -

15 338 Husqvarna 10 -
10 -

16 201 Honda - 9
- 9

17 420 Yamaha - -
- 15Sturm Racing Team

stielergruppe.mxJohannes-Bikes
BONIFACIO, Andrea / ITA
S-TechRacingProducts
Leitzel, Logan / USA
KLmotors Racing
Lozzi, Pierre / FRA

BRIATTE, Clement / FRA

15

18

20

20

18 64 Kawasaki - -
14 -

19 874 Husqvarna - 12
- -

20 389 Yamaha 11 -
- -

21 32 Yamaha - -
9 -

PIETRE, Jules / FRA
MeyerRacingTeam
SOPER, Marcus / NLD

THURY, Dominique / DEU
Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil  
Williams, Zachary / USA

Alfa-Suspension Racing  

Luke's Racing - Hertrampf Gruppe

14

12

11

9
9Alfa Suspension Racing  
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